Girls
Team

Crew Boosters of Winter Park
Sarasota Crew

Orlando Area Rowing Society, Inc.

Miami Beach Watersports Center/Miami Beach Rowing Club
Plant High Rowing Association, Inc

Hollywood Youth Rowing Club

First Coast Rowing Club

Lake Brantley Rowing Association

Space Coast Crew

Pine Crest School Crew

Treasure Coast Rowing Club, Inc.

Miami Rowing and Watersports Center, Inc.

The Academy of the Holy Names Rowing Club, Inc.
Episcopal School of Jacksonville

The Bolles School

Capital City Rowing

Gainesville Area Rowing, Inc.

South Orlando Rowing Association

Orlando Rowing Association, Inc. - Edgewater H.S.
Ransom Everglades Crew

Vero Beach Rowing, Inc

ROCCS, Rowing Organization Of Citrus County Students
HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)

Sebastian River Rowing

Team Tampa

Sebastian River High School Crew

Palm River Training Center

NSU University School

Tampa Preparatory School

The Stewards Foundation, Inc.

Berkeley Preparatory School

Mel High Crew/Melbourne High School Rowing Association, Inc.
Cape Coral Rowing Club

Tampa Catholic High School Crew

Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)

Girls Points
300

273
227
179
155
131
130
128
122
111
97
90
90
83
78
72
72
65
59
M
38
32
28
28
26
25
21
20

Boys
Team
Sarasota Crew
Crew Boosters of Winter Park
Orlando Area Rowing Society, Inc.
Space Coast Crew
Miami Beach Watersports Center/Miami Beach Rowing Clt
Miami Rowing and Watersports Center, Inc.
Belen Jesuit Prep School
The Bolles School
Pine Crest School Crew
Lake Brantley Rowing Association
Treasure Coast Rowing Club, Inc.
Vero Beach Rowing, Inc
Episcopal School of Jacksonville
Gainesville Area Rowing, Inc.
South Orlando Rowing Association
Tampa Preparatory School
Capital City Rowing
Orlando Rowing Association, Inc. - Edgewater H.S.
First Coast Rowing Club
Ransom Everglades Crew
Team Tampa
NSU University School
Sebastian River High School Crew
Berkeley Preparatory School
Halifax Rowing Association, Inc.
Lyman Rowing Association
Plant High Rowing Association, Inc
Sebastian River Rowing
HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)
Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)
Cape Coral Rowing Club
Tampa Catholic High School Crew
ROCCS, Rowing Organization Of Citrus County Students
Mel High Crew/Melbourne High School Rowing Associatior

Palm River Training Center

Boys Points
295
213
211
210
196
196
190
169
157
105
105
91
88
88
88
86
82
82
81
70
64
56
54
49
39
39
38
32
28
27
23
23
22
16
12

Overall
Team
Sarasota Crew
Crew Boosters of Winter Park
Orlando Area Rowing Society, Inc.
Miami Beach Watersports Center/Miami Beach Rowing Club
Space Coast Crew
Miami Rowing and Watersports Center, Inc.
Pine Crest School Crew
The Bolles School
Lake Brantley Rowing Association
First Coast Rowing Club
Treasure Coast Rowing Club, Inc.
Plant High Rowing Association, Inc
Belen Jesuit Prep School
Episcopal School of Jacksonville
Gainesville Area Rowing, Inc.
Capital City Rowing
South Orlando Rowing Association
Orlando Rowing Association, Inc. - Edgewater H.S.
Hollywood Youth Rowing Club
Vero Beach Rowing, Inc
Ransom Everglades Crew
Tampa Preparatory School
Team Tampa
The Academy of the Holy Names Rowing Club, Inc.
Sebastian River High School Crew
NSU University School
Berkeley Preparatory School
Sebastian River Rowing
HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)
ROCCS, Rowing Organization Of Citrus County Students
Halifax Rowing Association, Inc.
Lyman Rowing Association

Cape Coral Rowing Club

Mel High Crew/Melbourne High School Rowing Association, Inc.

Palm River Training Center
Tampa Catholic High School Crew
Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)

The Stewards Foundation, Inc.

Total Points
568
513
438
375
332
286
268
247
233
211
202
193
190
171
160
154
153
141
131
129
111
105
90
90
79
76
66
60
56
54
39
39
38
33
33
31
30
19




